
Café Menu

Drinks
$3.50
$4.50
-

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

Coffee
Double Shot
Oat / Soy / Lactose Free Milk

Hot Chocolate
Oat / Soy / Lactose Free Milk

Frappé
Chocolate / Coffee / Mocha

Iced Chocolate 
Iced Coffee

7:45am - 2pm
12pm - 12:45pm 

Prices and availability are subject to change

Open
Closed 

Food
$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

Banana Bread
Cookie / Slice
Toastie
Assorted Muffins
Yoghurt with fresh fruit & granola
Fruit Salad
Egg & Bacon Muffin
Wrap / Sandwich / Foccacia



Mentone Café


