

## Café Menu

**Open** 7:45am - 2pm **Closed** 12pm - 12:45pm

## **Drinks**

Coffee Double Shot Oat / Soy / Lactose Free Milk	\$3.50 \$4.50
Hot Chocolate Oat / Soy / Lactose Free Milk	\$3.50
Frappé Chocolate / Coffee / Mocha	\$4.00
Iced Chocolate Iced Coffee	\$4.00 \$4.00

## **Food**

Banana Bread	\$2.50
Cookie / Slice	\$3.00
Toastie	\$4.50
Assorted Muffins	\$3.50
Yoghurt with fresh fruit & granola	\$4.00
Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$4.00
Wrap / Sandwich / Foccacia	\$6.00